
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:45 

7:47 

9:47 

17:21 

' 

17:23 

19:23 

27:13 

.. 

27:15 
27:25 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 
TALK UNIT 
#40 - ANGEL - Rod Stewart 
TALK UNIT 
#39 - WHAT AM I CRYING FOR -
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#38 - DON'T LET ME BE LONELY 
TALK UNIT 
#37 - YOU'RE SO VAIN - Carly 
TALK UNIT 

FOR WEEK END.ING, December 16 , 19 7 2 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRAM___!1__0F 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _1_a ____ =----
PAGE N0. __ 1 __ _ 

Dennis Yost 

TONIGHT - James 
Taylor 

Simon 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7:47 

2:00 

7:36 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#36 - SUNNY DAYS - Lighthouse 
TALK UNIT 
#35 - I DIDN'T KNOW I LOVED YOU - Gary Glitter 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION J.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

2:00 

7: 52 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:25 

36:47 

36:49 

38:49 

48:27 

48:29 

50:29 

58:31 

58:50 
59:50 

WATEIKtARK FOR WEEK ENDING, December 16 -~ 9 7 2 
CYCLE NO. 

7 2 4 PROGRAM~OF 13 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _l_b ____ :::----
PAGE N0. ___ 2 __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

ELEMENT 

#34 - ALIVE - Bee Gees 
TALK UNIT 
#33 - IF I COULD REACH YOU - Fifth Dimension 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FRm!f COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AHERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT -
#32 - I WANNA BE \VITH YOU - Raspberries 
TALK UNIT 
¥31 - BEEN TO CANAAN - Carole King 
TALK UNIT 
f30 - I'LL RE AROUND - Spinners 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#29 - I'D LOVE YOU TO WANT ME - Lobo 
TALK UNIT 
#28 - PIECES OF APRIL - Three Dog Night 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:38 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:38 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7:24 

2:00 

9:40 

2:00 

8:02 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:S2 

7:1)4 

9:.54 

18:50 

18:52 

20:52 

28:03 

28:05 
28:15 

···-~···IJU ft'AT5IDIW1n 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 
TALK UNIT 

FOR WEEK ENDING, December 16 1 1 9 7 2 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRAM__l_l___OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _2_a ____ =---
3 PAGE NO._. 

RUNNING 
TIME 

#27 - SUPERSTITION - Stevie Wonder 
TALK UNIT 7:54 
#26 - LONG DARK ROAD - Hollies 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#25 - DI7\LOGUE - Chicago 
TALK UNIT 
#24 - YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE -
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

#23 - SITTING - Cat Stevens 
TALK UNIT 
#22 - OPERATOR - Jim Croce 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

Ken Loggins with 
Jim Messina 

2:00 

8:S8 

2:00 

7:13 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

30:15 

40:3Cl 

40:41 

42:41 

49:20 

49:22 

51:22 

58:24 

58:50 
59:50 

lVATEMtARK 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

FOR WEEK ENDING, December 11)' 1972 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 _ PROG.RAM J 2 -~~ 

DISC & HAlf HOUR NO _2_b----,...---

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
ti21 - WALK ON WATER - NeiJ Diamond 
TALK UNIT 
#20 - LIVING IN THE PAST - Jethro Tu11 
TALK UNIT 
*19 - SUHHER BREE7.F. - Seals & Crofts 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FRm1 COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#18 - CORNER OF THE SKY - Jackson 
TALK UNIT 
#17 - KEEPER OF THE CASTLE -
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AHERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#16 - SWEET SURRENDER - Bread 
TALK UNIT 

Four 

#15 - SUPERFLY - Curtis Mayfield 
TALK UNIT 

Five 

Tops 

THEHE UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:31 
THEHE TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:31 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

PAGE NO. _____ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

10:26 

2:00 

6:41 

2:01) 

7:02 

:fiO 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

WATRtARK 
927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles. Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

ACTUAL 
TIME ELEMENT 

THEHE & OPENING OF PART 111 
TALK UNIT 
#14 - CRAZY HORSES - Osmonds 
TALK UNIT 

December 16, 1972 
FOR WEEK ENDING, .. ____ -- - - .. - ... 

724 12 
CYCLE NO. _ . ---- PROGRAM___ .OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _J_a----.,...---
5 

PAGE NO. 

RUNNING 
TIME 

- . - ----~ 

6:(11 
# 13 - SOHETHING 'S WRONG ~VITI! rm - Austin Roberts 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

!------+------+--------------------·-----·-·-· ---

6:01 LOCAL INSERT: C-1 2:()0 

t------+-----t-----------------------------+------·-- .. --·--

8:01 

15:('\fi 

LOGO: A~,1F.RICAN TOP 4 0 
TALK UNIT 
~12 - FUNNY FACE - Donna Fargo 
TALK UNIT 
ill - ROCKIN' PNEUHONIA & THE BOOGIE WOOGIE FLU 
TALK UNIT - Johnny Rivers 
LOGO: FITS FRm~ COAST TO COAST 

7:07 

t-----t-----t----------------------------+-----------

15:08 LOCAL INSERT: C-2 2:00 

r---~-+-----+----------------------------------~---------

17:08 

27:07 

27:oq 
27:19 

LOGO: AHERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#10 - I'M STONE IN LOVE WITH YOU - Stylistics 
TALK UNIT 
#9 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash 
TALK UNIT 
#8 - VENTURA HIGHWAY - America 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION J.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

10:(11 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:1Q 

35:56 

35:58 

37:58 

47:38 

4 7:4 0 

4 9:4 0 

58:10 

58:50 
59:50 

tfATRt4RK FOR WEEK END IN~, DeC ember 16 t 19 7 2 
CYCLE NO. 7 4 PROGRAM~OF 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _3_b ____ -=----
PAGE NQ., ___ 6 __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 4 () 
TALK UNIT 
#7 - CLAIR - Gilbert O'Sullivan 
TALK UNIT 
# ~ - PAPA ~·JAS A ROLLIN' STONE - Temptations 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA -#5 - IT NEVER RAINS IN 
TALK UNIT Albert HaJTUnond 

BE WITH ME - Al Green #4 - YOU OUGHT TO 
TALK UNIT 
#3 - IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW - Harold Melv' 
TALK UNIT & the Blue Note 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: c-s 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#2 - I AM WOMAN - Helen Reddy 
TALK UNIT 
#1 - ME AND MRS. JONES - Billy Paul 
TALK UNIT 
THEHE UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:41 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEr-iE RUNOUT TO: 59:41 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I • D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:39 

2:00 

9:42 

2:00 

8:30 

:60 
~: 10 


