

FOR WEEK ENDING. December 16, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

PROGRAM 12 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1a

PAGE NO. 1

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 7:45		THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 TALK UNIT #40 - ANGEL - Rod Stewart TALK UNIT #39 - WHAT AM I CRYING FOR - Dennis Yost TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:47
7:47		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
9:47		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #38 - DON'T LET ME BE LONELY TONIGHT - James TALK UNIT #37 - YOU'RE SO VAIN - Carly Simon TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:36
17:23		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
19:23 27:13		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #36 - SUNNY DAYS - Lighthouse TALK UNIT #35 - I DIDN'T KNOW I LOVED YOU - Gary Glitter TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:52
27:15 27:25		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10



FOR WEEK ENDING. December 16, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724 PROGRAM 12 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1b

PAGE NO. 2

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:25 36:47		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #34 - ALIVE - Bee Gees TALK UNIT #33 - IF I COULD REACH YOU - Fifth Dimension TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:24
36:49		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
38:49 48:27		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #32 - I WANNA BE WITH YOU - Raspberries TALK UNIT #31 - BEEN TO CANAAN - Carole King TALK UNIT #30 - I'LL BE AROUND - Spinners TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:40
48:29		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
50:29 58:31		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #29 - I'D LOVE YOU TO WANT ME - Lobo TALK UNIT #28 - PIECES OF APRIL - Three Dog Night TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:38 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:38	8:02
58:50 59:50	·	LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



FOR WEEK ENDING: December 16, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

PROGRAM 12 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2a

PAGE NO. 3

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 7:52		THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 TALK UNIT #27 - SUPERSTITION - Stevie Wonder TALK UNIT #26 - LONG DARK ROAD - Hollies TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:54
7:54		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
9;54 18:50		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #25 - DIALOGUE - Chicago TALK UNIT #24 - YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE - Ken Loggins with TALK UNIT Jim Messina LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	8:58
18:52		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
20:52		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #23 - SITTING - Cat Stevens TALK UNIT #22 - OPERATOR - Jim Croce TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:13
28:05 28:15		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING: December 16, 1972 CYCLE NO. 724 PROGRAM 12 OF 13 DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2b

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
30:15 40:39		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #21 - WALK ON WATER - Neil Diamond TALK UNIT #20 - LIVING IN THE PAST - Jethro Tull TALK UNIT #19 - SUMMER BREEZE - Seals & Crofts TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	10:26
40:41		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
42:41 49:20		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #18 - CORNER OF THE SKY - Jackson Five TALK UNIT #17 - KEEPER OF THE CASTLE - Four Tops TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:41
49:22		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
51:22 58:24		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #16 - SWEET SURRENDER - Bread TALK UNIT #15 - SUPERFLY - Curtis Mayfield TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:31 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:31	7:02
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



FOR WEEK ENDING: December 16, 1972

CYCLE NO. 724

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 3a

PAGE NO. 5

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 5:59		THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 TALK UNIT #14 - CRAZY HORSES - Osmonds TALK UNIT #13 - SOMETHING'S WRONG WITH ME - Austin Roberts TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:01
6:01		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
8:01 15:06		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #12 - FUNNY FACE - Donna Fargo TALK UNIT #11 - ROCKIN' PNEUMONIA & THE BOOGIE WOOGIE FLU TALK UNIT - Johnny Rivers LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:07
15:08		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
17:08 27:07		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #10 - I'M STONE IN LOVE WITH YOU - Stylistics TALK UNIT #9 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash TALK UNIT #8 - VENTURA HIGHWAY - America TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	10:01
27:09 27:19		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING: De	cember	16,	1972
CYCLE NO. 724	PROG	RAM 12	OF 13
DISC & HALF HOUR NO	3b		
	PAGE NO		5

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:19 35:56		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #7 - CLAIR - Gilbert O'Sullivan TALK UNIT #6 - PAPA WAS A ROLLIN' STONE - Temptations TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:39
35:58		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
37:58 47:38		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #5 - IT NEVER RAINS IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA - TALK UNIT Albert Hammond #4 - YOU OUGHT TO BE WITH ME - Al Green TALK UNIT #3 - IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW - Harold Melvin TALK UNIT & the Blue Notes LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:42
47:40		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
49:40		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #2 - I AM WOMAN - Helen Reddy TALK UNIT #1 - ME AND MRS. JONES - Billy Paul TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:41 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:41	8:30
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10